1
Features
• Identification Transponder in Plastic Cube
• Basic Component: e5530 IDIC�
• Includes Coil and Capacitor for Tuned Circuit Antenna
• Carrier Frequency: 125 kHz
Application
• Car Immobilizer

given in this data sheet. The exact measuring of the maximum distance should be car-
ried out with the TK5530 being integrated into the specific application.
Ordering Information
Note: 1) Definition of customized part number basing on orders for first year volume (300 kpcs)
2) Definition of header, ID code, checksum etc. according to customers data base
3) 8.000 US$ initial cost for metal mask
4) Lead time 5 month
5) Low volume customized application can be covered by TK5550F-PP programming,
    for identical application, as TK5530H-zzz-PP.
Extended Type
Number
Modul. Data
Rate
Con-
figuration
Check-
sum
Header ID
Code
SPQ
(Minimum
Volume)
Minimum
Order Volume
TK5530HM-232-PP Manch. RF/32 64 bit no
check-
sum
E6 fixed and
unique
code
10 kpcs >1 kpcs
(per order,
from stock)
TK5530HM-zzz-PP defined by customer > 300 kpcs p.a.
7
TK5530
4683A–RFID–02/03